
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-5869

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/15/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing First Amendments to River Walk Lease Agreements with Macrode Holdings,
LLC. d/b/a Tiendas del Rio, MeGusta Fine Cigar Co. d/b/a Spirit of San Antonio, and Silversmith Inc.
to extend leases through December 31, 2021. [Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; John Jacks,
Interim Director, Center City Development & Operations Department]

Sponsors:

Indexes: River Walk Lease

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Macrode dba Tiendas Signed Amendment, 2. MeGusta 2016 Counter Signed Amendment, 3.
Silversmith 2016 Countersigned Amendment, 4. Macrode dba Tiendas Disclosure Form, 5.
Silversmith 2016 Contract Disclosure Form, 6. Macrode dba Tiendas Certificate of Interested Parties
Form 1295, 7. MeGusta 2016 Certificate of Interested Parties Form 1295, 8. Silversmith 2016
Certificate of Interested Parties Form 1295, 9. MeGusta 2016 Contract Disclosure Form, 10. Draft
Ordinance, 11. Department Presentation, 12. Ordinance 2016-12-15-0991

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session12/15/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

